1Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact JIANGHAI EUROPE GmbH: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2025.3
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS
SOLID POLYMER CAPACITORS · CHIP TYPE/MLPC
PC HPG PG SERIES
SOLID POLYMER CAPACITOR · CHIP TYPE/MLPC
2Customer specifi c adaptions needed? Please contact JIANGHAI EUROPE GmbH: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2025.3

1 000h · 125°C
Higher Temperature
smaller
higher
temperature
ENVIRONMENTAL
The products are RoHS, WEEE and REACh compliant. The detailed version please see
separate "Environmental Certificates" document or www.jianghai-europe.com
Additional information for storage condition please see page 4.
3Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact JIANGHAI EUROPE GmbH: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2025.3
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS
2,0
0D 330
4,5 0,06 66 8 500 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP0DPG331M04VE3
6,0 0,06 66 7 500 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP0DPG331M06VE3
9,0 0,06 66 6 300 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP0DPG331M09VE3
15 0,06 66 5 100 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP0DPG331M15VE3
470
4,5 0,06 94 8 500 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP0DPG471M04VE3
6,0 0,06 94 7 500 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP0DPG471M06VE3
9,0 0,06 94 6 300 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP0DPG471M09VE3
15 0,06 94 5 100 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP0DPG471M15VE3
2,5
OE
470 4,5 0,06 94 8 500 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCPOEPG471M04VE3
6,3
OJ
150 15 0,06 95 5 100 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCPOJPG151M15VE3
8,0
0K
47 40 0,06 113 3 200 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP0KPG470M40VE3
68 40 0,06 164 3 200 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP0KPG680M40VE3
100 40 0,06 240 3 200 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP0KPG101M40VE3
16
1C
22 40 0,06 106 3 200 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP1CPG220M40VE3
33 40 0,06 160 3 200 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP1CPG330M40VE3
47 40 0,06 226 3 200 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP1CPG470M40VE3
56 40 0,06 269 3 200 V 7,3x4,3x1,9 PCP1CPG560M40VE3
URDC CR ESRmax tanб Ileak IRAC Size Code Dimension O R D E R CO D E
(Code) Rated
Capacitance
20°C, 120Hz